
1 BAJALI DMC000037 Priyanka Sharma 8638549066 priyankasharma74647@gmail.com Female

2 BAJALI DMC000060 ANJAN JYOTI DEKA 7002544898 anjanjyotideka1990@gmail.com Male

3 BAJALI DMC000081 DHRITI MONI DAS 7636069851 dhriti.01das@gmail.com Female

4 BAJALI DMC000144 Deep Jyoti Kalita 7576022604 kalitad15@gmail.com Male

5 BAJALI DMC000198 Anamika Das 7399233541 danamika543@gmail.com Female

6 BAJALI DMC000201 Papi Devi 7002096068 papidevi12@gmail.com Female

7 BAJALI DMC000202 Gobinda Das 9101264665 dbiki1628@gmail.com Male

8 BAJALI DMC000225 BARSHA KALITA 8638164411 barshakalita95@gmail.com Female

9 BAJALI DMC000234 VIOLEENA DAS 6001975068 violeenadas1995@gmail.com Female

10 BAJALI DMC000254 Dr. Akangsha Borgohain 9508658026 aku427@gmail.com Female

11 BAJALI DMC000278 Himasri Barman 9101171031 barmanhimasri92@gmail.com Female

12 BAJALI DMC000320 RITU BALA BARO 9531106052 ritubaro1214@gmail.com Female

13 BAJALI DMC000363 Rupali Barman 7002259310 rupalibarman993@gmail.com Female

14 BAJALI DMC000372 Nabajit Daimary 8638854388 ndaimary10@gmail.com Male

15 BAJALI DMC000376 NAYAN JYOTI BARMAN 7002720553 nayan0073@gmail.com Male

16 BAJALI DMC000378 DIPU BARMAN 8638789167 dipu.barman2011@gmail.com Male

17 BAJALI DMC000380 HITESH KALITA 6002591405 hitesh27kalita@gmail.com Male

18 BAJALI DMC000396 Pratima das 9954207726 pratimadas1948@gmail.com Female

19 BAJALI DMC000436 DHRIPUL DAS 7002466051 dhripul99@gmail.com Male

20 BAJALI DMC000460 Pranab Kalita 9854730515 pranab.kalita85@gmail.com Male

21 BAJALI DMC000469 JOHNMAY KALITA 9101412205 johnmay.kalita6@gmail.com Male

22 BAJALI DMC000491 MAYURI BHARALI 6002479959 bharalimayuri26@gmail.com Female

23 BAJALI DMC000509 MRIDUSMITA BHATTACHARYA 8876415592 mridusmitajuli@gmail.com Female

24 BAJALI DMC000518 Nabanita Kalita 9864927245 kalitanobi23@gmail.com Female

25 BAJALI DMC000526 MRIDULA CHOUDHURY 9954883320 mridula646@gmail.com Female

26 BAJALI DMC000533 DOLLY SHARMA 8486063760 sdolly774@gmail.com Female

27 BAJALI DMC000550 Anamika Terangpi 8399873190 terangpianamika@gmail.com Female

28 BAJALI DMC000555 Madan Mohan Thakur 9101420769 madanmohanthakur123@gmail.com Male

29 BAJALI DMC000559 PRANJAL KUMAR SARMA 8638597294 spsarma07@gmail.com Male

30 BAJALI DMC000579 Minakshee Gogoi 9678424278 minaxigogoi27@gmail.com Female

31 BAJALI DMC000597 Hirak Jyoti Barman 9864402403 hirakjyoti1987@gmail.com Male

32 BAJALI DMC000599 Rulita Sarma 8453888118 prachurjya5687@gmail.com Female
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33 BAJALI DMC000615 Himangshu Lahkar 7002825970 hlahkar5@gmail.com Male

34 BAJALI DMC000621 Swapnamita Phukan 8723998835 swapnamitap@gmail.com Female

35 BAJALI DMC000624 Kasmita Sarma 9678264631 2130kas@gmail.com Female

36 BAJALI DMC000644 Mitali Boro 6001729190 mainaboro707@gmail.com Female

37 BAJALI DMC000678 JUPITARA GOSWAMI 9101097147 goswami.jupi5@gmail.com Female

38 BAJALI DMC000689 BHAGYASREE BARUAH 7002558183 baruahbhagyashri@gmail.com Female

39 BAJALI DMC000805 Nabasmita Devi 8638099682 nabasmita91@gmail.com Female

40 BAJALI DMC000812 Sri Barasharani Das 6901075770 barashadas625@gmail.com Female

41 BAJALI DMC000851 Mayuri Gogoi 8638765972 dieticianmayuri@gmail.com Female

42 BAJALI DMC000865 BORNALI BORAH 9101766077 borahborna@gmail.com Female

43 BAJALI DMC000873 Minakshi Bhagawati 8399917631 minakshibhagawati00@gmail.com Female

44 BAJALI DMC000897 Tukumoni Dutta 9365726442 tukumonidutta1996@gmail.com Female

45 BAJALI DMC000912 Asmita Kalita 7002495290 kalitaasmita769@gmail.com Female

46 BAJALI DMC000952 Farhad Jemil 9957127838 farhadjemil056@gmail.com Male

47 BAJALI DMC000987 Smita Borah 9394282948 smita21cotton@gmail.com Female

48 BAJALI DMC001010 Priyanka Kalita 7002383227 priyanka1234kalita@gmail.com Female

49 BAJALI DMC001022 Diksha Singh 7905441654 dikshajhunjhun1996@gmail.com Female

50 BAJALI DMC001054 Dulu Moni Das 7099449908 dulumonidas96@gmail.com Female

51 BAJALI DMC001072 Abhilasha Bharali 9167708062 abhilasha21221@gmail.com Female

52 BAJALI DMC001096 Nazmin Sultana 8473881883 nazminsultana9@gmail.com Female


